Ste Rose Auction Mart - Special Herd Dispersal Bred Cow Sale - Ste Rose, MB
Tuesday, December 12,2023 -- 12:00 PM

Purebred
Sale will feature Herd Dispersal for Bettina Baumgartner, Vogar, Mb. & HERD REDUCTION — E&C Livestock. View website link
for more info.

Seq# | Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
2 ID Auctioneer will announce Lot # 11D DLMS Online
3 99B CHAR 2ND CALVERS | 1320 Ibs | 3 2ND BETTINA St. Rose
BAUMGARTNER CALVERS BAUMGARTNER MB
4 100F CHAR 2ND CALVERS | 1273 Ibs | 6 2ND BETTINA St. Rose
BAUMGARTNER CALVERS BAUMGARTNER MB
5 100B CHAR 2ND CALVERS | 1315 Ibs | 5 2ND BETTINA St. Rose
BAUMGARTNER CALVERS BAUMGARTNER MB
6 o8F CHAR 2ND CALVERS | 1515 Ibs | 4 2ND BETTINA St. Rose
BAUMGARTNER CALVERS BAUMGARTNER MB
7 97B TAN 2ND CALVERS | 1540 Ibs | 4 2ND BETTINA St. Rose
BAUMGARTNER CALVERS BAUMGARTNER MB
8 97F CHAR 2ND CALVERS | 1558 Ibs | 2 2ND BETTINA St. Rose
BAUMGARTNER CALVERS BAUMGARTNER MB
9 99F BLK 2ND CALVERS | 1015 Ibs | 2 2ND BETTINA St. Rose
BAUMGARTNER CALVERS BAUMGARTNER MB
10 100F RED 2ND CALVERS | 1200 Ibs | 2 2ND BETTINA St. Rose
BAUMGARTNER CALVERS BAUMGARTNER MB
11 95 TAN 3RD-4TH CALVERS | 1448 Ibs | 4 3RD-4TH BETTINA St. Rose
BAUMGARTNER CALVERS BAUMGARTNER MB
12 97B CHAR 3RD-4TH CALVERS | 1470 Ibs | 3 3RD-4TH BETTINA St. Rose
BAUMGARTNER CALVERS BAUMGARTNER MB
13 94 BLK 3RD-4TH CALVERS | 1360 Ibs | 2 3RD-4TH BETTINA St. Rose
BAUMGARTNER CALVERS BAUMGARTNER MB
CHAR MID AGED | 1437 Ibs | BETTINA St. Rose
14 98B BAUMGARTNER 3 |MID AGED BAUMGARTNER MB
CHAR MID AGED | 1747 Ibs | BETTINA St. Rose
15 99F BAUMGARTNER 5MID AGED BAUMGARTNER MB
CHAR MID AGED | 1470 Ibs | BETTINA St. Rose
16 95 BAUMGARTNER 4|MID AGED BAUMGARTNER MB
TAN MID AGED | 1333 Ibs | BETTINA St. Rose
17 94 BAUMGARTNER 3 |MID AGED BAUMGARTNER MB
BLK MID AGED | 1590 Ibs | BETTINA St. Rose
18 98B BAUMGARTNER 7 |MID AGED BAUMGARTNER MB
BLK MID AGED | 1263 Ibs | BETTINA St. Rose
19 998 BAUMGARTNER 3|MID AGED BAUMGARTNER MB
20  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT g‘?;’nef Lot/Item From
21 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT g‘?;’nef Lot/Item From
BLK MID AGED | 1550 Ibs | BETTINA St. Rose
22 1008 BAUMGARTNER 2 |MID AGED BAUMGARTNER MB
RED MID AGED | 1453 Ibs | BETTINA St. Rose
23 98F BAUMGARTNER 4|MID AGED BAUMGARTNER MB
RED MID AGED | 1240 Ibs | BETTINA St. Rose
24 998 BAUMGARTNER 2 |MID AGED BAUMGARTNER MB
RED MID AGED | 1275 Ibs | BETTINA St. Rose
25 97F BAUMGARTNER 2 |MID AGED BAUMGARTNER MB




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

93A

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

96

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

115F

115A

114F

114A

112F

112A

113F

113A

111A

111F

SINGLES | BAUMGARTNER

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

LATE COWS | BAUMGARTNER

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

SIMX 3RD-4TH | 1270 Ibs | E& C

LIVESTOCK

SIM 3RD-4TH | 1250 Ibs | E& C

LIVESTOCK

TWF 3RD-4TH | 1355 Ibs | E& C

LIVESTOCK

RED 3RD-4TH | 1140 Ibs | E&C

LIVESTOCK

TAN 3RD-4TH | 1150 Ibs | E& C

LIVESTOCK

TAN 3RD-4TH | 1100 Ibs | E&C

LIVESTOCK

SIMX 3RD-4TH | 1293 Ibs | E& C

LIVESTOCK

RED 3RD-4TH | 1138 Ibs | E&C

LIVESTOCK

REDX 3RD-4TH | 1078 Ibs | E& C

LIVESTOCK

SIM 5TH-6TH | 1195 Ibs | E& C

LIVESTOCK

10

SINGLES

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

LATE COWS

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

3RD-4TH

3RD-4TH

3RD-4TH

3RD-4TH

3RD-4TH

3RD-4TH

3RD-4TH

3RD-4TH

3RD-4TH

5TH-6TH

BETTINA
BAUMGARTNER

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

BETTINA
BAUMGARTNER

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

St. Rose
MB

St. Rose



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

111F

1S

1S

ADDEDLOT

110A

114A

113F

115F

ADDEDLOT

112A

114F

112F

110A

1S

110F

114A

115A

111A

ADDEDLOT

112A

112F

114F

115F

110F

ADDEDLOT

113F

113A

RDSIM 5TH-6TH | 1367 Ibs | E& C
LIVESTOCK

RED 5TH-6TH | 1230 Ibs | E& C
LIVESTOCK

RED 5TH-6TH | 1230 Ibs | E& C
LIVESTOCK

Added Lot/Item From Stand

CHAR 5TH-6TH | 1310 Ibs | E & C
LIVESTOCK

TAN 5TH-6TH | 1145 bs | E& C
LIVESTOCK

REDX 5TH-6TH | 1267 Ibs | E& C
LIVESTOCK

RED 5TH-6TH | 1020 Ibs | E& C
LIVESTOCK

Added Lot/Item From Stand

TAN 5TH-6TH | 1257 Ibs | E& C
LIVESTOCK

REDX 5TH-6TH | 1215 Ibs | E& C
LIVESTOCK

REDX 5TH-6TH | 1117 Ibs | E&C
LIVESTOCK

RED 3RD-4TH | 1135Ibs | E&C
LIVESTOCK

REDX 3RD-4TH | 1080 Ibs | E& C
LIVESTOCK

REDX 3RD-4TH | 1140 Ibs | E& C
LIVESTOCK

RED 7TH-8TH | 1265 Ibs | E& C
LIVESTOCK

CHAR 7TH-8TH | 1233 Ibs | E&C
LIVESTOCK

RD BLZ 7TH-8TH | 1320 Ibs | E&C
LIVESTOCK

Added Lot/Item From Stand

TN BLZ 7TH-8TH | 1165 Ibs | E& C
LIVESTOCK

BLK 7TH-8TH | 1220 Ibs | E&C
LIVESTOCK

SIM 7TH-8TH | 1410 Ibs | E& C
LIVESTOCK

BLK 7TH-8TH | 1140 Ibs | E&C
LIVESTOCK

RED 7TH-8TH | 1277 Ibs | E& C
LIVESTOCK

Added Lot/Item From Stand

TAN 7TH-8TH | 1433 Ibs | E& C
LIVESTOCK

TAN 7TH-8TH | 1213 Ibs | E& C
LIVESTOCK

5TH-6TH

5TH-6TH

5TH-6TH

ADDED LOT

5TH-6TH

5TH-6TH

5TH-6TH

5TH-6TH

ADDED LOT

5TH-6TH

5TH-6TH

5TH-6TH

3RD-4TH

3RD-4TH

3RD-4TH

7TH-8TH

7TH-8TH

7TH-8TH

ADDED LOT

7TH-8TH

7TH-8TH

7TH-8TH

7TH-8TH

7TH-8TH

ADDED LOT

7TH-8TH

7TH-8TH

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

Added Lot/Item From

Stand

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

Added Lot/Item From

Stand

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

Added Lot/Item From

Stand

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

Added Lot/Item From

Stand

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK



80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

111A

111F

1IN

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

35S

3N

3N

5N

5N

55

55

CHAR 7TH-8TH | 1253 Ibs | E & C
LIVESTOCK

RED 7TH-8TH | 1508 Ibs | E& C
LIVESTOCK

SINGLE | E & C LIVESTOCK

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

BLK HF | 1150 Ibs | RED WILLOW

RED HF | 1088 Ibs | RED WILLOW

BLK HF | 1075 Ibs | RED WILLOW

RD BLZ HF | 1020 Ibs | LARKSPUR

RD BLZ HF | 1020 Ibs | LARKSPUR

RD BLZ HF | 1168 Ibs | LARKSPUR

RD BLZ HF | 1168 Ibs | LARKSPUR

18

11

7TH-8TH

7TH-8TH

SINGLE

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

HF

HF

HF

HF

HF

HF

HF

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

E & C LIVESTOCK

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

RED WILLOW FARMS

RED WILLOW FARMS

RED WILLOW FARMS

LARKSPUR RANCH

LARKSPUR RANCH

LARKSPUR RANCH

LARKSPUR RANCH



107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

1IN

IN

4S

4S

6N

6N

6N

6S

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

102B

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

102B

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

101A

102F

101F

102F

101F

RED HF | 1095 Ibs | LARKSPUR

RED HF | 1095 Ibs | LARKSPUR

RED HF | 1120 Ibs | LARKSPUR

RED HF | 1120 Ibs | LARKSPUR

RED HF | 1135 Ibs | LARKSPUR

RD BLZ HF | 1020 Ibs | LARKSPUR

RED HF | 964 Ibs | LARKSPUR

SIMX HF | 1055 Ibs | LARKSPUR

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

SINGLES CW | RED WILLOW

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

LATE CW | RED WILLOW

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

CHAR CW | 1695 Ibs | WILCOX

CHAR CW | 1430 Ibs | WILCOX

CHAR CW | 1467.5 Ibs | WILCOX

SIMX CW | 1380 Ibs | WILCOX

GREY CW | 1345 Ibs | WILCOX

HF

HF

HF

HF

HF

HF

HF

HF

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

CW

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

CW

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

LARKSPUR RANCH

LARKSPUR RANCH

LARKSPUR RANCH

LARKSPUR RANCH

LARKSPUR RANCH

LARKSPUR RANCH

LARKSPUR RANCH

LARKSPUR RANCH

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

RED WILLOW FARMS

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

RED WILLOW FARMS

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

CODY WILCOX

CODY WILCOX

CODY WILCOX

CODY WILCOX

CODY WILCOX

St. Rose

St. Rose



134 101A
135 101A
136 Thanks

SINGLE CW | WILCOX

SINGLE CW | WILCOX

Thanks for Watching & Bidding

1 Cw

1 Cw

1 Thanks

CODY WILCOX

CODY WILCOX

Thanks

Total Head: 408




