## Ste Rose Auction Mart - Special Herd Dispersal Bred Cow Sale - Ste Rose, MB Tuesday, December 12, 2023 -- 12:00 PM

Purebred

Sale will feature Herd Dispersal for Bettina Baumgartner, Vogar, Mb. & HERD REDUCTION – E&C Livestock. View website link for more info.

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	ID	Auctioneer will announce Lot #	1	ID	DLMS	Online
3	99B	CHAR 2ND CALVERS   1320 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	3	2ND CALVERS	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
4	100F	CHAR 2ND CALVERS   1273 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	6	2ND CALVERS	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
5	100B	CHAR 2ND CALVERS   1315 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	5	2ND CALVERS	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
6	98F	CHAR 2ND CALVERS   1515 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	4	2ND CALVERS	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
7	97B	TAN 2ND CALVERS   1540 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	4	2ND CALVERS	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
8	97F	CHAR 2ND CALVERS   1558 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	2	2ND CALVERS	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
9	99F	BLK 2ND CALVERS   1015 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	2	2ND CALVERS	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
10	100F	RED 2ND CALVERS   1200 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	2	2ND CALVERS	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
11	95	TAN 3RD-4TH CALVERS   1448 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	4	3RD-4TH CALVERS	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
12	97B	CHAR 3RD-4TH CALVERS   1470 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	3	3RD-4TH CALVERS	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
13	94	BLK 3RD-4TH CALVERS   1360 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	2	3RD-4TH CALVERS	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
14	98B	CHAR MID AGED   1437 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	3	MID AGED	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
15	99F	CHAR MID AGED   1747 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	5	MID AGED	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
16	95	CHAR MID AGED   1470 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	4	MID AGED	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
17	94	TAN MID AGED   1333 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	3	MID AGED	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
18	98B	BLK MID AGED   1590 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	7	MID AGED	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
19	99B	BLK MID AGED   1263 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	3	MID AGED	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
20	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
21	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
22	100B	BLK MID AGED   1550 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	2	MID AGED	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
23	98F	RED MID AGED   1453 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	4	MID AGED	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
24	99B	RED MID AGED   1240 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	2	MID AGED	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
25	97F	RED MID AGED   1275 lbs   BAUMGARTNER	2	MID AGED	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB

26	93A	SINGLES   BAUMGARTNER	10	SINGLES	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
27	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
28	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
29	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
30	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
31	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
32	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
33	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
34	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
35	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
36	96	LATE COWS   BAUMGARTNER	7	LATE COWS	BETTINA BAUMGARTNER	St. Rose MB
37	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
38	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
39	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
40	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
41	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
42	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
43	115F	SIMX 3RD-4TH   1270 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	6	3RD-4TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
44	115A	SIM 3RD-4TH   1250 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	4	3RD-4TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
45	114F	TWF 3RD-4TH   1355 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	4	3RD-4TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
46	114A	RED 3RD-4TH   1140 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	2	3RD-4TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
47	112F	TAN 3RD-4TH   1150 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	3	3RD-4TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
48	112A	TAN 3RD-4TH   1100 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	3	3RD-4TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
49	113F	SIMX 3RD-4TH   1293 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	3	3RD-4TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
50	113A	RED 3RD-4TH   1138 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	4	3RD-4TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
51	111A	REDX 3RD-4TH   1078 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	3	3RD-4TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
52	111F	SIM 5TH-6TH   1195 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	2	5TH-6TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB

53	111F	RDSIM 5TH-6TH   1367 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	3	5TH-6TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
54	1S	RED 5TH-6TH   1230 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	5	5TH-6TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose
55	1S	RED 5TH-6TH   1230 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	5	5TH-6TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose
56	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	МБ
57	110A	CHAR 5TH-6TH   1310 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	6	5TH-6TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose
58	114A	TAN 5TH-6TH   1145 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	4	5TH-6TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
59	113F	REDX 5TH-6TH   1267 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	3	5TH-6TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose
60	115F	RED 5TH-6TH   1020 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	6	5TH-6TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose
61	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
62	112A	TAN 5TH-6TH   1257 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	4	5TH-6TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
63	114F	REDX 5TH-6TH   1215 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	7	5TH-6TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
64	112F	REDX 5TH-6TH   1117 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	3	5TH-6TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
65	110A	RED 3RD-4TH   1135 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	4	3RD-4TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
66	1S	REDX 3RD-4TH   1080 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	6	3RD-4TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
67	110F	REDX 3RD-4TH   1140 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	6	3RD-4TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
68	114A	RED 7TH-8TH   1265 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	2	7TH-8TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
69	115A	CHAR 7TH-8TH   1233 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	3	7TH-8TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
70	111A	RD BLZ 7TH-8TH   1320 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	2	7TH-8TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
71	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
72	112A	TN BLZ 7TH-8TH   1165 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	2	7TH-8TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
73	112F	BLK 7TH-8TH   1220 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	3	7TH-8TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
74	114F	SIM 7TH-8TH   1410 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	2	7TH-8TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
75	115F	BLK 7TH-8TH   1140 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	4	7TH-8TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
76	110F	RED 7TH-8TH   1277 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	3	7TH-8TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
77	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
78	113F	TAN 7TH-8TH   1433 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	3	7TH-8TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
79	113A	TAN 7TH-8TH   1213 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	3	7TH-8TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB

80	111A	CHAR 7TH-8TH   1253 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	3	7TH-8TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
81	111F	RED 7TH-8TH   1508 lbs   E & C LIVESTOCK	3	7TH-8TH	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
82	1N	SINGLE   E & C LIVESTOCK	18	SINGLE	E & C LIVESTOCK	St. Rose MB
83	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
84	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
85	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
86	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
87	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
88	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
89	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
90	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
91	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
92	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
93	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
94	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
95	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
96	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
97	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
98	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
99	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
100	35	BLK HF   1150 lbs   RED WILLOW	11	HF	RED WILLOW FARMS	St. Rose MB
101	3N	RED HF   1088 lbs   RED WILLOW	4	HF	RED WILLOW FARMS	St. Rose MB
102	3N	BLK HF   1075 lbs   RED WILLOW	7	HF	RED WILLOW FARMS	St. Rose MB
103	5N	RD BLZ HF   1020 lbs   LARKSPUR	7	HF	LARKSPUR RANCH	St. Rose MB
104	5N	RD BLZ HF   1020 lbs   LARKSPUR	6	HF	LARKSPUR RANCH	St. Rose MB
105	5S	RD BLZ HF   1168 lbs   LARKSPUR	6	HF	LARKSPUR RANCH	St. Rose MB
106	5S	RD BLZ HF   1168 lbs   LARKSPUR	6	HF	LARKSPUR RANCH	St. Rose MB

107	1N	RED HF   1095 lbs   LARKSPUR	7	HF	LARKSPUR RANCH	St. Rose MB
108	1N	RED HF   1095 lbs   LARKSPUR	7	HF	LARKSPUR RANCH	St. Rose MB
109	4S	RED HF   1120 lbs   LARKSPUR	6	HF	LARKSPUR RANCH	St. Rose MB
110	4S	RED HF   1120 lbs   LARKSPUR	6	HF	LARKSPUR RANCH	St. Rose MB
111	6N	RED HF   1135 lbs   LARKSPUR	2	HF	LARKSPUR RANCH	St. Rose MB
112	6N	RD BLZ HF   1020 lbs   LARKSPUR	2	HF	LARKSPUR RANCH	St. Rose MB
113	6N	RED HF   964 lbs   LARKSPUR	5	HF	LARKSPUR RANCH	St. Rose MB
114	6S	SIMX HF   1055 lbs   LARKSPUR	2	HF	LARKSPUR RANCH	St. Rose MB
115	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
116	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
117	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
118	102B	SINGLES CW   RED WILLOW	8	CW	RED WILLOW FARMS	St. Rose MB
119	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
120	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
121	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
122	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
123	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
124	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
125	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
126	102B	LATE CW   RED WILLOW	3	CW	RED WILLOW FARMS	St. Rose MB
127	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
128	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
129	101A	CHAR CW   1695 lbs   WILCOX	5	CW	CODY WILCOX	St. Rose MB
130	102F	CHAR CW   1430 lbs   WILCOX	5	CW	CODY WILCOX	St. Rose MB
131	101F	CHAR CW   1467.5 lbs   WILCOX	4	CW	CODY WILCOX	St. Rose MB
132	102F	SIMX CW   1380 lbs   WILCOX	2	CW	CODY WILCOX	St. Rose MB
133	101F	GREY CW   1345 lbs   WILCOX	6	CW	CODY WILCOX	St. Rose MB

134	101A	SINGLE CW   WILCOX	1	CW	CODY WILCOX	St. Rose MB		
135	101A	SINGLE CW   WILCOX	1	CW	CODY WILCOX	St. Rose MB		
136	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online		
Total	Total Head: 408							